Voter Registration & Elections

COMMISSIONERS
Dr. Charles P. Austin, Sr. - Chair
Craig Plank - Vice Chair
Dr. Duncan A. Buell
Anjanette D. President
Yolanda Y. Taylor



Dr. Thad E. Hall Interim Director

July 16, 2019

Richland County Voter Registration and Elections Board Meeting Fourth Floor Conference Room, 6:00pm

Agenda

| 1. | Call to Order | Chairman Austin |
|-----|--|---|
| 2. | Moment of Meditation | Chairman Austin |
| 3. | Approval of Agenda | Election Board |
| 4. | Approval of Minutes | Election Board |
| 5. | Consideration of Revised Bylaws | Chairman Austin |
| 6. | Consideration of SEC-Board Agreement | Dr. Thad Hall |
| 7. | Consideration of Security Upgrades and Equipment | Terry Graham |
| 8. | Consideration of Director Position Announcement | Dr. Duncan Buell and Anjanette President |
| 9. | Executive Session (Personnel Matter) | |
| 10. | Future Agenda Items | Chairman Austin |
| 11. | Public Comments | Chairman Austin |
| 12. | Director's Comments | Dr. Thad Hall |
| 13. | Election Board Comments | Chairman Austin |
| | | |